
ELEMENTARY 2020 
(8/24/2020) 

 
PLEASE REMEMBER THAT BUS STOP TIMES CAN VARY 
DEPENDING CIRCUMSTANCES. PLEASE ALLOW +- 5 
MINUTES FROM LISTED TIMES. 

 

 

CEDAR HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY  
BUS:1 
 
 8:11 AM NEWMAN AV@BIRCH ST 
 
 8:12 AM 1915 HIGHVIEW CT 
 
 8:14 AM MARKET ST @ VALLEY PARK DR 
 
 8:15 AM VALLEY PARK DR @ MADISON ST 
 
 8:16 AM 2325 VALLEY PARK DR 
 
 8:16 AM E SEERLEY BLVD @ ROYAL DR 
 
 8:18 AM ROYAL DR @ UNIVERSITY AVE (NORTH FRONTAGE) 
 
 8:19 AM 908 ROYAL DR 
 
 8:20 AM ROYAL DR @ MELROSE DR 
 
 8:21 AM 905 MELROSE DR 
 
 8:22 AM E SEERLEY BLVD @ FAIRVIEW DR 
 
 8:23 AM FAIRVIEW DR @ MELROSE DR 
 
 8:26 AM CEDAR HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 

 

 

 

SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY  
BUS:2 
 
 8:17 AM 1217 ASHWORTH DR 
 
 8:18 AM ASHWORTH DR @ AMELIA DR 
 
 8:19 AM AMELIA DR @ AUSTIN WAY 
 
 8:20 AM 1330 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:21 AM 1231 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:21 AM 1220 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:22 AM 1010 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:22 AM ALGONQUIN DR @ AMELIA DR 
 
 8:23 AM 4902 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:24 AM 4802 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:24 AM ASHWORTH @ LOREN WEST INTERSECTION 
 
 8:25 AM LOREN DR @ ASHWORTH EAST INTERSECTION 
 
 8:26 AM 4426 ASHWORTH DR 
 
 8:30 AM SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY 
 
  



HANSEN ELEMENTARY  
BUS:3 
 
 7:53 AM 6624 N UNION RD 
 
 7:54 AM 8626 W CEDAR WAPSI RD 
 
 7:54 AM W CEDAR WAPSI RD @ BUCK RIDGE RD 
 
 7:55 AM PIONEER DR @ UNION CIR 
 
 7:56 AM 7315 N UNION RD 
 
 7:58 AM 10108 WINSLOW RD 
 
 7:59 AM 10238 WINSLOW RD 
 
 8:03 AM 6840 N BUTLER RD 
 
 8:04 AM 10620 MARK RD 
 
 8:07 AM 9936 W CEDAR WAPSI RD 
 
 8:15 AM 4126 PADDINGTON DR 
 
 8:15 AM 4211 PADDINGTON DR 
 
 8:16 AM 4406 PADDINGTON DR 
 
 8:17 AM 4329 BERRY HILL RD 
 
 8:18 AM 4227 BERRY HILL RD 
 
 8:26 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 

 

 

SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY  
BUS:4 
 
 8:15 AM 5307/5308 NORSE DR  
 8:16 AM 5320 NORSE DR 
 
 8:17 AM 5308 FJORD DR 
 
 8:18 AM 5220 MARIUS DR 
 
 8:19 AM 5325/5402 MARIUS DR 
 
 8:20 AM 5426 MARIUS DR  
 8:21 AM 5420 GLACIER DR 
 
 8:22 AM 5314 GLACIER DR 
 
 8:22 AM GLACIER DR @ ERIK RD 
 
 8:23 AM 5308 CAREY DR 
 
 8:24 AM 5414 CAREY DR  
 8:30 AM SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY 



ALDRICH ELEMENTARY  
BUS:5 
 
 8:10 AM 9135 UNIVERSITY AVE 
 
 8:12 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ EVERGREEN LN 
 
 8:14 AM 4111 STERLING LN 
 
 8:15 AM 1727/1805 CONTINENTAL DR 
 
 8:16 AM CONTINENTAL DR @ TIFFANY LN 
 
 8:17 AM 4113 SABLE LN 
 
 8:18 AM HILTON DR @ TIFFANY LN 
 
 8:20 AM DONALD DR @ GLORIA ST 
 
 8:23 AM GLORIA ST @ RICHARD RD 
 
 8:24 AM RICHARD RD @ ETHAN CT 
 
 8:25 AM RICHARD RD @ DONALD DR 
 
 8:25 AM RICHARD RD @ IRONWOOD DR 
 
 8:27 AM LEIGH LN @ EDEN WAY 
 
 8:28 AM BLYTHE BLVD @ EDEN WAY 
 
 8:29 AM EDEN WAY @ ANDY AVE 
 
 8:30 AM 2317 ANDY AVE 
 
 8:31 AM IRONWOOD DR @ REESE RD 
 
 8:35 AM ALDRICH ELEMENTARY 

 

 

 

NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY   
BUS:7 
 
 8:09 AM E LONE TREE RD@EDDIE ST 
 
 8:11 AM 103 E LONE TREE RD 
 
 8:13 AM 1008 ROCKLYN ST 
 
 8:14 AM CYPRESS AV @ ROSEWOOD DR 
 
 8:14 AM CYPRESS AV @ CADAM CT 
 
 8:17 AM 3701 FORD RD 
 
 8:20 AM HUNTER DR @ WINTERS DR 
 
 8:22 AM 415 W DUNKERTON RD 
 
 8:23 AM 322 JOANNE ST 
 
 8:26 AM 3017 BIG WOODS RD 
 
 8:27 AM 2628/2712/2703 BIG WOODS RD 
 
 8:33 AM NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY  



HANSEN ELEMENTARY  
BUS:9 
 
 7:52 AM 3732 BEAVER RIDGE CIR 
 
 7:53 AM 3701 BEAVER RIDGE CIR 
 
 7:54 AM 7750 BEAVER HILLS LN 
 
 7:55 AM 8040 BEAVER HILLS LN 
 
 7:56 AM 8135 BEAVER HILLS LANE 
 
 7:57 AM 9066 BEAVER MEADOWS LN 
 
 7:58 AM 9073/9078 BEAVER MEADOWS LN 
 
 8:01 AM SKYLINE DR @ BEAVER RIDGE TRL 
 
 8:05 AM WESTBROOK RD @ SKYLINE DR 
 
 8:06 AM 8112 WESTBROOK RD 
 
 8:06 AM 3008 JEPSEN RD 
 
 8:07 AM 3207/3206 JEPSEN RD 
 
 8:08 AM 3407 JEPSEN RD 
 
 8:14 AM 7328 W 12TH ST 
 
 8:15 AM 1109 COLUMBINE DR 
 
 8:16 AM 4306 CHERRYWOOD DR 
 
 8:17 AM CHERRYWOOD DR @ CHERRYWOOD PL 
 
 8:20 AM W 1ST ST @ WINDING RIDGE RD 
 
 8:24 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 

 

 

 

ALDRICH ELEMENTARY  
BUS:11 
 
 8:07 AM COVEY CT@QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:08 AM 1323 QUAIL RIDGE RD  
 8:08 AM 1327 QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:08 AM 1418 QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:09 AM 1628 QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:10 AM 1720 QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:11 AM QUAIL HOLLOW LN @ QUAIL RUN LN  
 8:12 AM 1812 QUAIL RUN LN 
 
 8:12 AM 1705 QUAIL RUN LANE 
 
 8:13 AM 2628 FEATHER RIDGE DR 
 
 8:14 AM FEATHER RIDGE DR @ FEATHER RUN TRL 
 
 8:14 AM 1418 FEATHER RUN TRAIL  
 8:27 AM ALDRICH ELEMENTARY 



HANSEN ELEMENTARY  
BUS:12 
 
 8:32 AM APOLLO ST@CRESCENT DR 
 
 8:34 AM SHELLY LN @ PHEASANT DR 
 
 8:39 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 

 

 

ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY  
BUS:15 
 
 8:16 AM 1423 STARVIEW DR 
 
 8:17 AM STARVIEW DR @ PANTHER LN 
 
 8:18 AM PANTHER LN @ SPRINGBROOK DR 
 
 8:18 AM PANTHER LN @ BROOKSIDE DR  
 8:19 AM 1423 BROOKSIDE DR 
 
 8:20 AM 3328 PANTHER LN 
 
 8:26 AM 1129 MAPLEWOOD DR 
 
 8:26 AM 1207-1221 MAPLEWOOD DR 
 
 8:28 AM 3413 CARLTON DR  
 8:28 AM CARLTON DR @ ORCHARD DR 
 
 8:30 AM SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY 
 
 8:34 AM ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY 

 

 

ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY  
BUS:16 
 
 8:20 AM ADDISON DR@ASHWORTH DR 
 
 8:23 AM 1308 AUSTIN WAY 
 
 8:23 AM 1401 AUSTIN WAY  
 8:24 AM 1416 AUSTIN WAY 
 
 8:24 AM AUSTIN WAY @ ADDISON DR 
 
 8:25 AM 1517 ALGONQUIN DR 
 
 8:26 AM HUDSON RD @ ASHWORTH DR 
 
 8:33 AM SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY  
 8:37 AM ELMRIDGE DR @ KNOLL RIDGE DR 
 
 8:38 AM 3802 LAURINDA DR 
 
 8:38 AM LAURINDA DR @ WINDSOR DR 
 
 8:41 AM ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY 



NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY   
BUS:17 
 
 8:13 AM 5780 BIG WOODS RD 
 
 8:18 AM 2322 LEVERSEE RD 
 
 8:18 AM LEVERSEE RD @ E LAKE ST 
 
 8:22 AM 204 LEVERSEE RD 
 
 8:22 AM GAS LIGHT DR @ SUPERIOR WY 
 
 8:25 AM 2235 LINCOLN ST #11 
 
 8:27 AM 2216 LINCOLN ST 
 
 8:36 AM NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY  

 

 

HANSEN ELEMENTARY  
BUS:18 
 
 7:59 AM 4225 SHOCKER RD 
 
 8:00 AM AUTUMN LN @ THRESHER CT 
 
 8:01 AM 721 UNION RD 
 
 8:03 AM 1316 ROCKY RIDGE RD 
 
 8:04 AM 1121 ROCKY RIDGE RD 
 
 8:04 AM 1015 ROCKY RIDGE RD 
 
 8:05 AM ROCKY RIDGE RD @ SONOMA DR 
 
 8:06 AM ROCKY RIDGE RD @ GRANITE RIDGE RD 
 
 8:07 AM ROCKY RIDGE RD @ JAKOB CIR 
 
 8:08 AM ROCKY RIDGE RD @ WILD HORSE DR 
 
 8:10 AM WILD HORSE DR @ BLAIR RIDGE RD 
 
 8:15 AM 7880 W 27TH ST 
 
 8:21 AM 3928 PHEASANT DR 
 
 8:22 AM PHEASANT DR @ SANDAHLWOOD CIR 
 
 8:23 AM PHEASANT DR @ SANDAHLWOOD CIR 
 
 8:24 AM PHEASANT DR @ KASPEND PL 
 
 8:25 AM 3006 W 4TH ST 
 
 8:29 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 



CEDAR HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY  
BUS:19 
 
 8:12 AM TERRACE DR@SUNRAY DR@SCENIC DR 
 
 8:12 AM MIDWAY DR @ ACORN LN 
 
 8:13 AM ACORN LN @ WOODCREST DR 
 
 8:14 AM ACORN LN @ LOMA ST 
 
 8:14 AM ACORN LN @ PROGRESS AV 
 
 8:15 AM PROGRESS AV @ OAK PARK CIR 
 
 8:16 AM PROGRESS AV @ CADILLAC DR 
 
 8:17 AM CADILLAC DR @ LOMA ST 
 
 8:17 AM LONGVIEW DR @ DRYNAN DR 
 
 8:18 AM 303 LONGVIEW DR 
 
 8:19 AM LONGVIEW DR @ CARDINAL DR 
 
 8:20 AM 2101 CARDINAL DR 
 
 8:21 AM FOUR SEASONS DR @ GRAND BLVD 
 
 8:21 AM FOUR SEASONS DR @ WINTER RIDGE RD 
 
 8:22 AM WINTER RIDGE RD @ PARRISH ST 
 
 8:23 AM PARRISH ST @ KNOKE PL 
 
 8:25 AM CEDAR HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 

 

 

 

NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY   
BUS:20 
 
 7:29 AM 4046 LOGAN AVE 
 
 7:37 AM 540 BOSTON AVE 
 
 7:43 AM 811 CONGER ST 
 
 7:50 AM 421 CHERRY ST 
 
 7:57 AM 618 W 1ST ST 
 
 8:13 AM 700 W RIDGEWAY AV (EAST ENTRANCE) 
 
 8:27 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 
 
 8:36 AM NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY  



ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY  
BUS:21 
 
 8:17 AM PROGRESS AV@SCENIC DR 
 
 8:19 AM SAGER AV @ FLEUR DR 
 
 8:19 AM 1046 FLEUR DR 
 
 8:20 AM FLEUR DR @ ONAWA DR 
 
 8:21 AM HEARTLAND HILLS DR @ JILL DR 
 
 8:22 AM HEARTLAND HILLS DR @ MARK DR 
 
 8:23 AM HEARTLAND HILLS DR @ SAGER AV 
 
 8:23 AM 4025 SAGER AV 
 
 8:27 AM ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY 

 

 

NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY   
BUS:22 
 
 8:01 AM 117 N COLLEGE ST 
 
 8:02 AM 914/915 HIGBY DR 
 
 8:03 AM N DIVISION ST @ PARKWAY AV 
 
 8:04 AM PARKWAY AV @ N FRANCIS ST 
 
 8:04 AM 419 N FRANCIS ST 
 
 8:06 AM S FORREST RD @ WESTWOOD DR 
 
 8:07 AM 1818 TIMBERLEDGE DR 
 
 8:09 AM WESTWOOD DR @ WILLOW AV 
 
 8:11 AM 504 FORREST RD 
 
 8:11 AM 423 N ELLEN ST 
 
 8:12 AM 321 N ELLEN ST 
 
 8:12 AM N ELLEN ST @ THEIMER ST 
 
 8:19 AM 906 COTTAGE ROW RD 
 
 8:21 AM 2406 COTTAGE ROW RD 
 
 8:27 AM NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY - 2419 FERN AVE 
 



SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY  
BUS:23 
 
 8:15 AM 5047 NORDIC RIDGE DR 
 
 8:16 AM NORDIC RIDGE DR @ KAEL TRL 
 
 8:18 AM 5001 QUESADA AV 
 
 8:19 AM 416 ALVARADO AVE 
 
 8:21 AM ALVARADO AV @ ORELLANA AV 
 
 8:21 AM 4717 ORELLANA AV 
 
 8:22 AM CORONADO CT & CORDOBA AV 
 
 8:23 AM CORDOBA AV @ BALBOA AV 
 
 8:23 AM CORDOBA AV @ QUESADA CT 
 
 8:26 AM 315 BALBOA AV 
 
 8:26 AM 120 BALBOA AVE 
 
 8:29 AM SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY 

 

 

HANSEN ELEMENTARY  
BUS:25 
 
 8:16 AM MINNETONKA DR@OAK PARK BLVD 
 
 8:16 AM 1211 OAK PARK BLVD 
 
 8:17 AM 810 OAK PARK BLVD 
 
 8:18 AM 602 OAK PARK BLVD 
 
 8:18 AM OAK PARK BLVD @ MINNETONKA DR  
 8:19 AM 2512 MINNETONKA DR 
 
 8:20 AM 2627 MINNETONKA DR 
 
 8:21 AM 3003 E MINNETONKA DR 
 
 8:22 AM 3004 MINNETONKA DR 
 
 8:22 AM 2814 W MINNETONKA DR  
 8:23 AM HORIZON DR @ EAGLE RIDGE RD 
 
 8:24 AM 1003 EAGLE RIDGE RD 
 
 8:24 AM 1110 EAGLE RIDGE RD 
 
 8:25 AM EAGLE RIDGE RD @ FALCON LN 
 
 8:26 AM WALTERS POND PL (END)  
 8:27 AM SOUTH RIDGE DR @ NORTHVIEW LN 
 
 8:27 AM SOUTH RIDGE DR @ GLEN OAKS DR 
 
 8:32 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 



LINCOLN SCHOOL  
BUS:26 
 
 8:03 AM 2626 COUNTRY MEADOW LN 
 
 8:04 AM 2726 COUNTRY MEADOW LN 
 
 8:05 AM LAKE RIDGE DR @ GLEN OAKS DR 
 
 8:06 AM 1120 LAKE RIDGE DR 
 
 8:07 AM 1224 LAKE RIDGE DR 
 
 8:08 AM 1022 LAKEVIEW DR 
 
 8:09 AM LAKEVIEW DR @ ALICE AV 
 
 8:10 AM LAKEVIEW DR @ JUANITA AV 
 
 8:12 AM 701 LAKESHORE DR 
 
 8:13 AM 925 LAKESHORE DR 
 
 8:15 AM W 1ST ST @ SHIRLEY AV 
 
 8:16 AM 4433 WYNNEWOOD DR 
 
 8:17 AM 4235 WYNNEWOOD DR 
 
 8:18 AM 4205/4203 WYNNEWOOD DR 
 
 8:19 AM 4119 WYNNEWOOD DR 
 
 8:20 AM WYNNEWOOD DR @ FIELDSTONE BLVD 
 
 8:27 AM HANSEN ELEMENTARY 
 
 8:37 AM LINCOLN SCHOOL 
 

 

SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY – SPECIAL NEEDS  
BUS:28 
 
 8:33 AM 3831 HERITAGE RD 
 
 8:33 AM 3908 HERITAGE RD 
 
 8:35 AM 3915 SOUTH LAWN RD 
 
 8:37 AM SOUTHDALE ELEMENTARY 

 

 

 

ALDRICH ELEMENTARY – SPECIAL NEEDS  
BUS:29 
 
 8:24 AM 3119 COBBLESTONE CT 
 
 8:30 AM 1302 QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:43 AM ALDRICH ELEMENTARY 
  



ALDRICH ELEMENTARY  
BUS:31 
 
 8:12 AM UNION RD@BEAVER RD 
 
 8:12 AM 2508 UNION RD 
 
 8:13 AM 4302 W 27TH ST 
 
 8:17 AM 9933 W 27TH ST 
 
 8:24 AM 6910 VIKING RD 
 
 8:25 AM 6810 VIKING RD 
 
 8:25 AM 6728 VIKING RD 
 
 8:26 AM 6421 VIKING RD 
 
 8:30 AM ALDRICH ELEMENTARY 
 
 
 
ALDRICH ELEMENTARY  
BUS:32 
 
 8:08 AM LEXINGTON DR@CONCORD CIR 
 
 8:10 AM LEXINGTON DR @ STRATFORD CT 
 
 8:10 AM LEXINGTON DR @ PENDLETON DR 
 
 8:11 AM LEXINGTON DR @ WATERBURY DR 
 
 8:13 AM 2809 PENDLETON DR 
 
 8:14 AM PENDLETON DR @ QUAIL HOLLOW LN 
 
 8:16 AM QUAIL HOLLOW LN @ QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:17 AM 1603 QUAIL RIDGE RD 
 
 8:18 AM WELLINGTON DR @ QUAIL RIDGE DR 
 
 8:19 AM 2922 WELLINGTON DR 
 
 8:31 AM ALDRICH ELEMENTARY 

 

 

ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY – KINDERGARTEN PREP  
BUS:35 
 
 8:14 AM 1009 NEWMAN AV 
 
 8:18 AM 214 TREMONT ST  
 8:23 AM 287 CLARK DR 
 
 8:30 AM 4802 IRONWOOD DR 
 
 8:37 AM 3205 DALLAS DR 
 
 8:42 AM 3421 VERALTA DR 
 
 8:44 AM ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY 



LINCOLN SCHOOL  
BUS:36 
 
 8:02 AM 1404 CLAY ST 
 
 8:03 AM W 16TH ST @ FRANKLIN ST 
 
 8:03 AM 1509 TREMONT 
 
 8:05 AM W 14TH ST @ COLLEGE ST 
 
 8:05 AM 919 W 14TH ST 
 
 8:07 AM 1021 W 18TH ST 
 
 8:10 AM 1806 ALDEN AV 
 
 8:10 AM 1823 ALDEN AV 
 
 8:11 AM BRENTON DR @ LINDEN AV 
 
 8:12 AM 1325 DELTA DR 
 
 8:16 AM W 12TH ST @ CARRIAGE LN 
 
 8:16 AM 1924 W 12TH ST 
 
 8:18 AM 924 S ELLEN ST 
 
 8:20 AM 1318 W 5TH ST 
 
 8:21 AM W 4TH ST @ S FRANCIS ST 
 
 8:22 AM 1522 W 3RD ST 
 
 8:22 AM 1416 W 3RD ST 
 
 8:23 AM W 2ND ST @ S DIVISION ST 
 
 8:24 AM 1024 W 3RD ST 
 
 8:25 AM 103 OLIVE ST 
 
 8:27 AM LINCOLN SCHOOL 
 

 

CEDAR HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY  
BUS:37 
 
 8:07 AM W 20TH ST@CLAY ST  
 8:08 AM W 20TH ST @ TREMONT ST 
 
 8:08 AM 2018 TREMONT ST 
 
 8:09 AM FRANKLIN ST @ W 22ND ST 
 
 8:09 AM 2209 FRANKLIN ST 
 
 8:11 AM CLAY ST @ W 21ST ST  
 8:11 AM W 21ST ST @ WASHINGTON ST 
 
 8:12 AM 2211 WASHINGTON ST 
 
 8:12 AM 2313 WASHINGTON ST 
 
 8:13 AM W SEERLEY BLVD @ CLAY ST 
 
 8:14 AM 2419 TREMONT ST  
 8:14 AM 2616 IOWA ST  
 8:21 AM CEDAR HEIGHTS DR @ LOMA ST 
 
 8:23 AM 2520 ROWND ST 
 
 8:25 AM CEDAR HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 



 
ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY – SPECIAL NEEDS  
Bus:41 
 
 8:28 am 1031 MAPLEWOOD DR 
 
 8:34 am ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY 
 

 

ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY  
BUS:44 
 
 8:13 AM BLUEGRASS CT@PRAIRIE PKWY 
 
 8:14 AM 1122 BLUEGRASS CT 
 
 8:17 AM PRAIRIE DOCK RD @ WILD FLOWER LN 
 
 8:18 AM GREEN CREEK RD @ OSTER PW 
 
 8:20 AM 2408/2407 GREEN CREEK RD 
 
 8:22 AM 2704 GREEN CREEK RD 
 
 8:23 AM LOVEJOY DR @ CARDINAL DR 
 
 8:24 AM CARDINAL DR @ VALLEY HIGH DR 
 
 8:26 AM CEDAR HEIGHTS DR @ FIVE SEASONS BLVD 
 
 8:28 AM MIDWAY DR @ SAPPHIRE RD 
 
 8:31 AM 810 PROGRESS AV 
 
 8:35 AM ORCHARD HILL ELEMENTARY 

 

 

LINCOLN SCHOOL  
BUS:46 
 
 8:18 AM 1918 W 31ST ST 
 
 8:19 AM HAGEMAN HALL UNI 
 
 8:22 AM W 18TH ST @ CLARK DR  
 8:23 AM CLARK DR @ SUMMIT DR 
 
 8:23 AM 1458 LAUREL CIR 
 
 8:24 AM 1434 LAUREL CR 
 
 8:24 AM LAUREL CIR @ CLARK DR 
 
 8:25 AM CLARK DR @ LAUREL CIR  
 8:25 AM CLARK DR @ SUMMIT DR 
 
 8:27 AM 1021 W 18TH ST 
 
 8:29 AM W 22ND ST @ MERNER AV 
 
 8:30 AM 2423 WALNUT ST 
 
 8:31 AM 2624 WALNUT ST  
 8:31 AM 2416 OLIVE ST 
 
 8:34 AM 1615 MERNER  AV 
 
 8:36 AM COLLEGE ST @ W 11TH ST 
 
 8:38 AM LINCOLN SCHOOL 

 


